
 

Term Dates for the Academic Year 2024–2025 
 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2024 
Tuesday 3 September 2024  Years 7 & 12 Boarders Arrival (6.00pm-8.00pm) 
Wednesday 4 September 2024 Years 7 & 12 Induction Day 
Wednesday 4 September 2024  Boarders return (4.00pm-6.30pm) 
Thursday 5 September 2024 Term begins for all students 
Saturday 28 September 2024 OPEN MORNING (8.30am-1.00pm) 
Friday 18 October (6.00pm) to Sunday 3 November 
2024 Half Term 

Sunday 3 November 2024 Boarders return (4.00pm-6.30pm) 
Monday 4 November 2024 Term begins for all students 
Friday 22 November (6.00pm) to Sunday 24 November 
2024 Optional Exeat Weekend (limited activities programme) 

Friday 13 December 2024  Term ends  
Saturday 14 December 2024 Boarder travel day (depart by 12.00pm) 

 
LENT TERM 2025 

Sunday 5 January 2025 Boarders return (4.00pm-6.30pm)  
Monday 6 January 2025 Term begins for all students 
Friday 24 January (6.00pm) to Sunday 26 January 2025 Optional Exeat Weekend (limited activities programme) 
Thursday 13 February (6.00pm) to Sunday 23 
February 2025  Half Term 

Sunday 23 February 2025 Boarders return (4.00pm-6.30pm)  
Monday 24 February 2025 Term begins for all students 
Friday 28 March 2025 Term ends  
Saturday 29 March 2025 Boarder travel day (depart by 12.00pm) 

  

TRINITY TERM 2025 
Tuesday 22 April 2025 Boarders return (4.00pm-6.30pm)  
Wednesday 23 April 2025 Term begins for all students 
Saturday 3 May 2025 OPEN MORNING (8.30am-1.00pm) 
Saturday 3 May (1.00pm) to Monday 5 May 2025 Optional Exeat Weekend (limited activities programme) 
Monday 5 May 2025 Bank Holiday 
Friday 23 May (6.00pm) to Sunday 1 June 2025 Half Term  
Sunday 1 June 2025 Boarders return (4.00pm-6.30pm) 
Monday 2 June 2025 Term begins for all students 

  Saturday 28 June 2025  Senior Divisions’ Sports Day (Years 7-13) 
(9.00am-12.30pm) 

  Monday 30 June 2025  Preparatory Division (Years 3-6) End of Year Celebration 
 (5.00pm-6.30pm) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Tuesday 1 July 2025 Pre-Prep Division (Reception-Year 2) End of Year    
Celebration (2.30-3.30pm) 

Wednesday 2 July 2025 
 

Nursery End of Year Celebrations (3.00pm-4.00pm) 
 Middle School (Years 7-8) End of Year Celebration  
 (5.00pm-6.30pm) 

Thursday 3 July 2025 Year 6 Celebration Mass 
Friday 4 July 2025 Years 3-13 End of Year Mass (3.00pm-4.15pm) 
Saturday 5 July 2025 Exhibition Day & Commissioning of Year 13 Leavers    

(Years 9-13), followed by picnic lunches and exhibitions 
Term ends 
Year 13 Leavers’ Dinner (Black Tie) (From 6.30pm) 

Sunday 6 July 2025 Boarder Travel Day (depart by midday) 
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